BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE
Appointments of September 19, 2016
*Re-application
"C” indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire July 31, 2017. Shall have an interest in
pedestrian safety and infrastructure and must be a qualified voter of the City. The Commission advises the Council on
issues relating to sidewalks, walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00
p.m.

Bartel, Rob 115 W Ridgeley Rd 5 Ahrens, Gregory Pedestrian 3 07/31/2017
Gortmaker, Ann Marie 1714 McAlester St 3 Boyd, Elke Street Constr/Maint 2 07/31/2018
Sommer, Andrew 14 Broadway Village Dr AptA 6 Harder, Dan Bicycle 6 07/31/2018
Jost, Cathryn Bicycle 4 07/31/2018
Loftin, Karin Pedestrian 5 07/31/2019
Patrie, Jason Bicycle 6 07/31/2019
Pollard, Arthur Pedestrian 3 07/31/2017
Ruhlen, Rachel Pedestrian 2 07/31/2017
Simonson, Lawrence  Bicycle 4 07/31/2018

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire August 1, 2019. Must be a layperson. The
Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary,
are held on the third Thursday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant Layperson 08/01/2019
Malicoat, Fred Professional Engineer 4 08/01/2019
Noordsy, Todd Licensed Electrician 4 08/01/2018
Shanker, Richard Electrical Contractor 6 08/01/2019
Sharp, Paul Layperson 6 08/01/2018

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2019. Must be a layperson and a
resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation,
air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the
month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant Layperson 06/17/2019
Clithero, Philip  Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus 4 06/17/2017
Dove, James Professional Engineer 2 06/17/2018
Oetker, Steve HVACR Contractor 4 06/17/2018
Unger, Russell  HVACR Journey Mechanic 2 06/17/2017

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2018. Must be a master plumber or
journeyman plumber with six years experience in the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The
Board establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman,
residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate. Monthly meetings are
generally held on the fourth Wednesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise Vacant Master/Journeyman Plumber 05/31/2018
Shanker, Richard  Layperson 6 05/31/2017
Stretz, Chad Layperson 5 05/31/2018
Tipton, Austin Master Plumber 3 05/31/2017



BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2019. One
alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: master plumber, professional engineer (experience
in structural/civil) and residential rental property owner. The Commission periodically reviews and makes
recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month
at 4:30 p.m.

Landlord - Alternate ---REGULAR

Readvertise Bernacik, Andrzej PE Elec/Mech 2 08/01/2019
Carlson, Kas Major Contractor 5 08/01/2018

PE Struct/Civil - Alternate Connell, Brian Architect 4 08/01/2017

Readvertise Creasy, Jay Layperson 4 08/01/2017
Jackson, Robert Landlord Cnty 08/01/2019

Master Plumber - Alternate Noordsy, Todd Electrician 4 08/01/2018

Readvertise Page, John Minor Contractor Cnty 08/01/2018
Shanker, Richard Fire Prevention 6 08/01/2017
Weber, David PE Struct/Civil 6 08/01/2019
Young, Matthew Master Plumber Cnty 08/01/2019
---ALTERNATE
Howe, Christopher Layperson 6 08/01/2017
Vacant PE Struct/Civil 08/01/2019
Malicoat, Fred PE Elec/Mech 4 08/01/2019
Moberg, Lyman Minor Contractor 4 08/01/2018
Muzzy, Doug Major Contractor 4 08/01/2018
Pile, John Fire Prevention 6 08/01/2017
Roberts, Christopher  Electrician 6 08/01/2018
Scroggs, Stuart Architect 4 08/01/2017
Vacant Landlord 08/01/2019
Vacant Master Plumber 08/01/2019

CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2019.
Must be a CPA, attorney or bank trust officer that has experience in the operation of a 501(c)(3) corporation or in the
administration of a charitable trust. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri not-for-profit corporation. Meetings
held on call.

Readvertise Gillispie, John 3 09/30/2018
Grabau, Andrew 4 09/30/2018
Lennon, Brianna 4 09/30/2017
Neidel, Lori CPA/Attny/Bank Trust 5 09/30/2016
Nolte, Robert 5 09/30/2017
Williams, Matthew 4 09/30/2017

COLUMBIA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2017.
Must be a qualified voter of the City from Ward 5, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any
agency which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the
Commission. The Commission acts in an advisory capacity in all matters pertaining to community development.
Monthly meetings are generally held on the second Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise Fletcher, Michael 4 11/01/2018
Forbes, Pamela 1 11/01/2017
Girouard, Paul At-Large 11/01/2018
Lambert, Michelle 3 11/01/2016
Regan, Blaine 6 11/01/2017
Ritter, Mitchell 2 11/01/2016
Schepers, James At-Large 11/01/2016
Vacant 5 11/01/2017



COLUMBIA HOUSING AUTHORITY BOARD:

Colyer, Catherine
Lawson, Lorenzo
Shapiro, Nicholas
Ukoha, O.U.

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION:

17 Bingham Rd
2301 Shamrock Dr
4013 Newport Ct
3707 Flatwater Dr
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1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2020. Must be a taxpayer
who has resided in the City of Columbia for one year prior to appointment, and shall not be an officer or employee of
the City of Columbia. Duties include overseeing housing projects. Monthly meetings held on the third Tuesday of the
month at 5:30 p.m. (Mayor’s Appointment)

Hutton, Robert
Lewis, Max

McCollum, Mary Anne

Vacant
Rogers, Genie

CHA Tenant

1

05/31/2019
05/31/2020
05/31/2017
05/31/2020
05/31/2018

4 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2016 for coordinating

committee members. Two must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and the
other two can be qualified voters residing within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within
the city limits of Columbia. Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will
be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work
collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the
diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning
process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Corbin, Megan
Pass, Sasha
Wells, Jameson

3709 Prescott Dr 6
2665 E Alfalfa Dr  BC
118 Oak St

1

Campbell, Chris
Cobbins, Alvin
Vacant

Gardi, Lisa

Vacant

Vacant

LeMieux, Madeleine
Ortiz, Carlos
Weaver, Lisa

6
2

6

a

12/15/2016
12/15/2017
12/15/2016
12/15/2018
12/15/2016
12/15/2016
12/15/2018
12/15/2016
12/15/2017

CONVENTION AND VISITORS ADVISORY BOARD: 7 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2018. Four
must be owners or operators of a hotel or motel within the City limits. All shall have demonstrated by past activities
an interest in the convention and tourism business. The Board shall advise the City on the use of the funds created by
the hotel and motel tax. Monthly meetings held on the last Monday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Owner/Operator

*5 yrs
*15.5 yrs

*8 yrs
*6 yrs

General
*7 yrs
*5 yrs

*15.5 yrs

*8 yrs
*4 yrs
*6 yrs/C
*6 yrs

Bell, Susan
Burgin, Barth
Jashnani, Leela
Kaufman, Brandon
Kelly, Michael
Weise, Teri

Beard, Joan

Bell, Susan
Bowman, Chuck
Burgin, Barth
Jashnani, Leela
Kaufman, Brandon
Kelly, Michael
Schultz, Thomas
Trabue, Kimberly
Weise, Teri

575 E Sexton St

7615 Black Walnut Dr

900 Vandiver Dr (Business)
516 Roland St

1231 E Bluebird Ln

3007 S Rodeo Dr

154 W Green Meadows Rd
575 E Sexton St

5619 Bower Ln

7615 Black Walnut Dr

900 Vandiver Dr (Business)
516 Roland St

1231 E Bluebird Ln

7100 Madison Creek Dr
3530 S Old Ridge Rd

3007 S Rodeo Dr

Boone Cnty
Boone Cnty
6
Cole Cnty
Boone Cnty
4

5
Boone Cnty
6
Boone Cnty
6
Cole Cnty
Boone Cnty
5
Boone Cnty
4

*Beard, Joan
*Bell, Susan
Cristal, Scott
*Jashnani, Leela
*Kelly, Michael
Laird, Donald
LaRocca, John
McDonald, Bob
*Schultz, Thomas
Thomas, David

*Trabue, Kimberly

*Weise, Teri

Owner/Operator

Owner/Operator
Owner/Operator

Owner/Operator

Owner/Operator

(@] (0] (0]
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09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2017
09/30/2016
09/30/2016
09/30/2017
09/30/2017
09/30/2017
09/30/2016
09/30/2017
09/30/2016
09/30/2016



PERSONNEL ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2019. Both must be residents
and registered qualified voters of the City, and shall have significant, substantive knowledge of social, legislative,
political, and administrative factors affecting personnel management and employee relations. In addition, members
must not hold a lucrative position in City government nor any other lucrative public office during their terms. The
Board advises the Council on its findings, opinions, various conclusions and recommendations on the status of the
personnel system. Meetings held on call.

*3yrs  Jago, Arthur 5303 E Tayside Cir 5 ---REGULAR

Locklear, Jeanne 4400 Thornbrook Ridge 5 Cox, Stephen 5 09/30/2016

Roberts, Kerri 5603 Autumn Ridge Ct 5 *Jago, Arthur 5 09/30/2016
Jenks, Ron 5 09/30/2017
Kinkade, Kevin 5 09/30/2018
Neal, Sandra 6 09/30/2017
Rader, Jerome 6 09/30/2017
Slade, Leslie 3 09/30/2018
---ALTERNATE
Andrade, Amanda 5 11/30/2018
Barth, Jennifer 5 11/30/2018

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire March 1, 2017. The Commission
advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues
arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the
City Council. Consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner
or representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian
Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District or a representative of Columbians for Modern
Efficient Transit (COMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. Meetings held the third Thursday of each month at 5:30 p.m.

Readvertise Anderson, Ann 1 03/01/2018
Hanson, Steven 5 03/01/2018
Lee, Katherine 6 03/01/2019
Peplow, Mike 5 03/01/2017
Price, Cheryl 2 03/01/2018
Quinn, Christiane 1 03/01/2017
Ruhlen, Rachel 2 03/01/2017
Turner, Alyce 4 03/01/2019
Wasowicz, Amy MU Student 1 03/01/2017
Zeterberg, Dawn 1 03/01/2019



