BOARDS & COMMISSIONS VACANCIES NOTICE Appointments of September 19, 2016 *Re-application "C" indicates a Chair person is re-applying

BICYCLE/PEDESTRIAN COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire July 31, 2017. Shall have an interest in pedestrian safety and infrastructure and must be a qualified voter of the City. The Commission advises the Council on issues relating to sidewalks, walkways and trails. Monthly meetings held on the third Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Bartel, Rob Gortmaker, Ann Marie	115 W Ridgeley Rd 1714 McAlester St	5 3	Ahrens, Gregory Boyd, Elke	Pedestrian Street Constr/Maint	3 2	07/31/2017 07/31/2018
Sommer, Andrew	14 Broadway Village Dr Apt A	6	Harder, Dan	Bicycle	6	07/31/2018
	1 2.000010, 1	0	Jost, Cathryn	Bicycle	4	07/31/2018
			Loftin, Karin	Pedestrian	5	07/31/2019
			Patrie, Jason	Bicycle	6	07/31/2019
			Pollard, Arthur	Pedestrian	3	07/31/2017
			Ruhlen, Rachel	<u>Pedestrian</u>	<u>2</u>	07/31/2017
			Simonson, Lawrence	Bicycle	4	07/31/2018

BOARD OF ELECTRICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire August 1, 2019. Must be a layperson. The Board is empowered to give examinations for electricians' licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings, when necessary, are held on the third Thursday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

<u>Vacant</u>	Layperson		<u>08/01/2019</u>
Malicoat, Fred	Professional Engineer	4	08/01/2019
Noordsy, Todd	Licensed Electrician	4	08/01/2018
Shanker, Richard	Electrical Contractor	6	08/01/2019
Sharp, Paul	Layperson	6	08/01/2018

BOARD OF MECHANICAL EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire June 17, 2019. Must be a layperson and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board is empowered to give examinations for mechanical heating, ventilation, air conditioning and refrigeration licenses and certificates. Monthly meetings held on the second Tuesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise

<u>Vacant</u>	<u>Layperson</u>		<u>06/17/2019</u>
Clithero, Philip	Gen Cont not in HVACR Bus	4	06/17/2017
Dove, James	Professional Engineer	2	06/17/2018
Oetker, Steve	HVACR Contractor	4	06/17/2018
Unger, Russell	HVACR Journey Mechanic	2	06/17/2017

BOARD OF PLUMBING EXAMINERS: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2018. Must be a master plumber or journeyman plumber with six years experience in the plumbing business, and a resident of the City of Columbia. The Board establishes standards and procedures for the qualification, examination, and licensing of master, journeyman, residential and apprentice plumbers, and issues certificates of competency as appropriate. Monthly meetings are generally held on the fourth Wednesday of the month at 5:00 p.m.

Readvertise	<u>Vacant</u>	Master/Journeyman Plumber		<u>05/31/2018</u>
	Shanker, Richard	Layperson	6	05/31/2017
	Stretz, Chad	Layperson	5	05/31/2018
	Tipton, Austin	Master Plumber	3	05/31/2017

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION CODES COMMISSION: 3 vacancies with terms to expire August 1, 2019. One alternate member is needed from each of the following categories: master plumber, professional engineer (experience in structural/civil) and residential rental property owner. The Commission periodically reviews and makes recommendations relating to building construction codes. Monthly meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 4:30 p.m.

Landlord - Alternate	REGULAR			
Readvertise	Bernacik, Andrzej	PE Elec/Mech	2	08/01/2019
	Carlson, Kas	Major Contractor	5	08/01/2018
PE Struct/Civil - Alternate	Connell, Brian	Architect	4	08/01/2017
Readvertise	Creasy, Jay	Layperson	4	08/01/2017
	Jackson, Robert	Landlord	Cnty	08/01/2019
<u> Master Plumber - Alternate</u>	Noordsy, Todd	Electrician	4	08/01/2018
Readvertise	Page, John	Minor Contractor	Cnty	08/01/2018
	Shanker, Richard	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2017
	Weber, David	PE Struct/Civil	6	08/01/2019
	Young, Matthew	Master Plumber	Cnty	08/01/2019
	ALTERNATE			
	Howe, Christopher	Layperson	6	08/01/2017
	Vacant	PE Struct/Civil		08/01/2019
	Malicoat, Fred	PE Elec/Mech	4	08/01/2019
	Moberg, Lyman	Minor Contractor	4	08/01/2018
	Muzzy, Doug	Major Contractor	4	08/01/2018
	Pile, John	Fire Prevention	6	08/01/2017
	Roberts, Christopher	Electrician	6	08/01/2018
	Scroggs, Stuart	Architect	4	08/01/2017
	Vacant	Landlord		08/01/2019

CITY OF COLUMBIA NEW CENTURY FUND, INC. BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire September 30, 2019. Must be a CPA, attorney or bank trust officer that has experience in the operation of a 501(c)(3) corporation or in the administration of a charitable trust. The New Century Fund, Inc. is a Missouri not-for-profit corporation. Meetings held on call.

<u>Vacant</u>

Readvertise

Gillispie, John		3	09/30/2018
Grabau, Andrew		4	09/30/2018
Lennon, Brianna		4	09/30/2017
<u>Neidel, Lori</u>	<u>CPA/Attny/Bank Trust</u>	<u>5</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
Nolte, Robert		5	09/30/2017
Williams, Matthew		4	09/30/2017

Master Plumber

COLUMBIA COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire November 1, 2017. Must be a qualified voter of the City from Ward 5, and shall not serve on the board of directors or be employed by any agency which applies for funding through the Commission or which receives funding upon recommendation of the Commission. The Commission acts in an advisory capacity in all matters pertaining to community development. Monthly meetings are generally held on the second Wednesday of the month at 7:00 p.m.

Readvertise

Fletcher, Michael	4	11/01/2018
Forbes, Pamela	1	11/01/2017
Girouard, Paul	At-Large	11/01/2018
Lambert, Michelle	3	11/01/2016
Regan, Blaine	6	11/01/2017
Ritter, Mitchell	2	11/01/2016
Schepers, James	At-Large	11/01/2016
Vacant	<u>5</u>	<u>11/01/2017</u>

<u>08/01/2019</u>

COLUMBIA HOUSING AUTHORITY BOARD: 1 vacancy with term to expire May 31, 2020. Must be a taxpayer who has resided in the City of Columbia for one year prior to appointment, and shall not be an officer or employee of the City of Columbia. Duties include overseeing housing projects. Monthly meetings held on the third Tuesday of the month at 5:30 p.m. *(Mayor's Appointment)*

Colyer, Catherine	17 Bingham Rd	5	Hutton, Robert	3	05/31/2019
Lawson, Lorenzo	2301 Shamrock Dr	3	Lewis, Max CHA Tenant	1	05/31/2020
Shapiro, Nicholas	4013 Newport Ct	4	McCollum, Mary Anne	3	05/31/2017
Ukoha, O.U.	3707 Flatwater Dr	3	Vacant		<u>05/31/2020</u>
			Rogers, Genie	3	05/31/2018

COLUMBIA VISION COMMISSION: 4 vacancies with terms to expire December 15, 2016 for coordinating committee members. Two must be residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia, and the other two can be qualified voters residing within the City of Columbia or residents of Boone County, not residing within the city limits of Columbia. Members must have demonstrated a commitment to the visioning process. Candidates will be evaluated on the ability to work with data and understand systematic relationships, the ability to work collaboratively, management skills, independence, existing memberships or positions, and contributions to the diversity of the Commission. The Commission tracks, monitors and assists with the implementation of the visioning process. Meetings held on the fourth Monday of the month at 5:30 p.m.

Corbin, Megan	3709 Prescott Dr	6	<u>Campbell, Chris</u>	<u>6</u>	<u>12/15/2016</u>
Pass, Sasha	2665 E Alfalfa Dr	BC	Cobbins, Alvin	2	12/15/2017
Wells, Jameson	118 Oak St	1	<u>Vacant</u>		<u>12/15/2016</u>
			Gardi, Lisa	4	12/15/2018
			<u>Vacant</u>		<u>12/15/2016</u>
			<u>Vacant</u>		<u>12/15/2016</u>
			LeMieux, Madeleine	6	12/15/2018
			Ortiz, Carlos	6	12/15/2016
			Weaver, Lisa	4	12/15/2017

CONVENTION AND VISITORS ADVISORY BOARD: 7 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2018. Four must be owners or operators of a hotel or motel within the City limits. All shall have demonstrated by past activities an interest in the convention and tourism business. The Board shall advise the City on the use of the funds created by the hotel and motel tax. Monthly meetings held on the last Monday of the month at 12:00 p.m.

Owner/O	<u>perator</u>			<u>*Beard, Joan</u>		<u>5</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
*5 yrs	Bell, Susan	575 E Sexton St	Boone Cnty	<u>*Bell, Susan</u>	Owner/Operator	<u>Cnty</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
	Burgin, Barth	7615 Black Walnut Dr	Boone Cnty	Cristal, Scott		3	09/30/2017
*15.5 yrs	Jashnani, Leela	900 Vandiver Dr (Business)	6	<u>*Jashnani, Leela</u>	Owner/Operator	<u>6</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
	Kaufman, Brandon	516 Roland St	Cole Cnty	<u>*Kelly, Michael</u>	Owner/Operator	<u>Cnty</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
*8 yrs	Kelly, Michael	1231 E Bluebird Ln	Boone Cnty	Laird, Donald		5	09/30/2017
*6 yrs	Weise, Teri	3007 S Rodeo Dr	4	LaRocca, John		4	09/30/2017
				McDonald, Bob	Owner/Operator	5	09/30/2017
<u>General</u>				<u>*Schultz, Thomas</u>		<u>5</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
*7 yrs	Beard, Joan	154 W Green Meadows Rd	5	Thomas, David		5	09/30/2017
*5 yrs	Bell, Susan	575 E Sexton St	Boone Cnty	<u>*Trabue, Kimberly</u>		<u>Cnty</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
	Bowman, Chuck	5619 Bower Ln	6	<u>*Weise, Teri</u>	Owner/Operator	<u>4</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
	Burgin, Barth	7615 Black Walnut Dr	Boone Cnty				
*15.5 yrs	Jashnani, Leela	900 Vandiver Dr (Business)	6				
	Kaufman, Brandon	516 Roland St	Cole Cnty				
*8 yrs	Kelly, Michael	1231 E Bluebird Ln	Boone Cnty				
*4 yrs	Schultz, Thomas	7100 Madison Creek Dr	5				
*6 yrs/C	Trabue, Kimberly	3530 S Old Ridge Rd	Boone Cnty				
*6 yrs	Weise, Teri	3007 S Rodeo Dr	4				

PERSONNEL ADVISORY BOARD: 2 vacancies with terms to expire September 30, 2019. Both must be residents and registered qualified voters of the City, and shall have significant, substantive knowledge of social, legislative, political, and administrative factors affecting personnel management and employee relations. In addition, members must not hold a lucrative position in City government nor any other lucrative public office during their terms. The Board advises the Council on its findings, opinions, various conclusions and recommendations on the status of the personnel system. Meetings held on call.

*3 yrs	Jago, Arthur Locklear, Jeanne Roberts, Kerri	5303 E Tayside Cir 4400 Thornbrook Ridge 5603 Autumn Ridge Ct	5 5 5	

REGULAR		
Cox, Stephen	<u>5</u>	<u>09/30/2016</u>
*Jago, Arthur	5	<u>09/30/2016</u>
Jenks, Ron	5	09/30/2017
Kinkade, Kevin	5	09/30/2018
Neal, Sandra	6	09/30/2017
Rader, Jerome	6	09/30/2017
Slade, Leslie	3	09/30/2018
ALTERNATE		
Andrade, Amanda	5	11/30/2018
Barth, Jennifer	5	11/30/2018

PUBLIC TRANSIT ADVISORY COMMISSION: 1 vacancy with term to expire March 1, 2017. The Commission advises staff with regard to transit policy and safety matters concerning transit issues affecting the City, studies issues arising under the Columbia Transit Master Plan as they relate to transportation and makes recommendations to the City Council. Consideration will be given to the appointment of an eligible Columbia Transit paratransit rider, an owner or representative of a business, a member of the Disabilities Commission, a member of the Bicycle/Pedestrian Commission, a representative of the Columbia Public School District or a representative of Columbians for Modern Efficient Transit (CoMET), an advocacy group of PedNet. Meetings held the third Thursday of each month at 5:30 p.m.

Readvertise

Anderson, Ann		1	03/01/2018
Hanson, Steven		5	03/01/2018
Lee, Katherine		6	03/01/2019
Peplow, Mike		5	03/01/2017
Price, Cheryl		2	03/01/2018
Quinn, Christiane		1	03/01/2017
Ruhlen, Rachel		<u>2</u>	<u>03/01/2017</u>
Turner, Alyce		4	03/01/2019
Wasowicz, Amy	MU Student	1	03/01/2017
Zeterberg, Dawn		1	03/01/2019